5900 SERIES
Low Energy Power Operator
5900 SERIES
low energy power operator
2
introduction
Copyright © 2014, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.

Department when door is hung on
offset pivots
how to order
5
operational signs
Copyright © 2014, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
5900 SERIES
low energy power operator
#424 (1 per switch)
#679 Operational Signs
(kit contains 8 signs) Packed with 5900
#681 Signage Kit
#682 Signage Kit
#425 (1 per) #426 (1 per)
#430 (1 per) #431 (1 per) #428 (2 per)
#427 (2 per)
#429 (1 per switch)
#432 (1 per switch) #433 (1 per switch)
Motion Sensor #663*
•	 4-3/4" x 3-3/16" x 2" projection
•	 Unidirectional
•	 Black cover
•	 SPDT relay
•	 Adjustable angle pattern
•	 24 VDC input
•	 Must not be placed where motion of door
	 can be sensed
Sign Dimensions:
     Square: 6" x 6"
     Round:	6-1/2" x 6-1/2"
Relay Logic Module
#5900RLM^
Executive Package (includes
receiver and transmitter)
#5900EXPKG
* Use of motion sensor must be approved by local authority having jurisdiction.
^Provides auxilliary contacts for latch retraction (exit devices). Consult Norton Technical Product Support.
accessories
Switch Post
500 & 530
•	 4" x 6" x 40" x 3/16" wall thickness
•	 9 volt battery
•	 RF temperature range: -4° F to 122° F
•	 689 (aluminum) or 690 (dark bronze) finishes; specify when
ordering
•	 Standard formed plastic cap
•	 Surface mounted (above ground)
•	 530 - radio frequency transmitter
•	 500 - hard wired switch
•	 530POST - post only; switch not included
5900 SERIES
low energy power operator
6
accessories
Copyright © 2014, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc. is prohibited.
Vestibule Switches
All hard wired switches are Momentary Contact SPDT, UL Listed.
Optional DPDT switches are available; suffix "D" to model number.
697
•	Single gang and double gang
•	Doppler radar
•	Sensor requires movement for
activation
•	Variable relay-hold time from 1 to
10 seconds
•	Range of 2" to 24" – field
adjustable
•	2-3/4" (Single); 4-1/2" (Double)
W x 4-1/2" H
Touch Less Wall Switch
•	 Diffused active infrared technology